
6.40 Listen to the latest
7. O Boston Promenade Orchestra,
"Morning, Noon and Night"
(Suppe)7.8 Sieber Choir, "Tales from the
Vienna Woods" (Strauss)

7.16 William Murdoch (piano), Pre-
lude in CG Sharp Minor (Rach-maninoff)

7.20 New Mayfair Chamber Music. "At
the Cradle" (Grieg)

7.23 Gladys Swarthout (soprano),"Lilac Time" (Boucher)
7.27 Grand Opera Orchestra, "Eugene
Onegin" Waltz (Tchaikovski)

7.31 Music and flowers: ‘Flowers and
Society"

7.44 The radio stage
8.18 The Genticman Rider
8.30 Hawaiian melody
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Coronets of England: "QueenElizabeth"
9.50 Springtime suite
10. 0 Close down

DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, and 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS8.0 "With the Boys Overseas"
10.15 Feminine artists: Orchestras and
chorus

11.0 Roman Catholic Service: St.
Joseph’s Cathedral :

12.15 p.m. Concert celebrities1.0 Dinner music (1.15, LONDONNEWS. Talk: Wickham Steed)
2. 0 Lavender and lace ;

2.30 Music by Schubert: "Unfinished"
Symphony, Beecham and London
Philharmonic Orchestra

2.65 Classical music
3.30 "When Dreams Come True": Fer-
dinand De Lesseps, Engineer of the
Suez Canal

3.43 Light orchestras and ballads
5. 0 Song service
6.15 LONDON NEWS and Talk
6.30 Anglican Service: St. Paul’sCathedral (The Dean)
8.15. EVENING PROGRAMME:"Music from the Theatre"
The Opera "Don Giovanni," byMozart (Part 1)

Scene 1: Don Giovanni gains admissionin disguise to the apartment of Donna
Anna, daughter -of the Commandant of
Seville, Don Pedro. She resists him and
calls for help, and her father, who rushesto her aid, is killed by Don Giovanni, who.
escapes without revealing his identity.
Scene 2: Don Giovanni and his servant
Leporello are discussing fresh adventures
when a lady approaches. The Don greets
her, and finds it is Elvira, a lady whom
he has already deceived and deserted. He
leaves her to Leporello, who boasts to herof his master’s amorous conquests.
Scene 3: Don Giovanni has invited ‘a
happy party of country. folk to his castle.
Among them is the beautiful Zerlina, whois about to be married to her peasantlever Masetto. The Don makes love to Zer-
lina, Who coquettes with him little realis-
ing the danger. Giovanni thinks he has
won her, but Elvira intervenes and warns
the girl. But Don Giovanni is not to be
defeated. Again he invites them to a ball,and while the others dance, he entices the
unsuspecting Zerlina into a private room
where her shrieks for help soon bring theothers, Don Giovanni has to fight against
odds, but once again he escapes.8.45 National Service session
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Station notices ;

9.27-10.27 Continuation of "Don Gio-
vanni"’

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.30 CLOSE DOWN

Gi y, (©) 1140 ke. 263 m.
6. Op.m. Recordings
6.20 Topical talk
8.15 "At Eventide"8.35 A singer you know: Thomas L.
Thomas

8.45 Variety9.0 Celebrity concert10.0 Close down

AYETVERCARETE
8.45am. LONDON NEWS
9. 0
10.15
11. 0

"With the Boys Overseas "
Recordings
Sunday morning programme

1. Op.m. Dinner music (1.15, LONDON

2.0
2.30
3. 0

3.16

NEWS. Talk, Wickham Steed) .
Boston Promenade Orchestra" River of Ships": The Clyde
Polonaise No. 5 in F Sharp Minor,
and No. 6 in A Flat Major (Chopin),Arthur Rubinstein (piano)
Famous Artist: Lily Pons (soprano)

3.30-4.0 Medley time
6.15
6.30
LONDON NEWS
Baptist Service: Esk Street seneeh(Rev. H. R. Turner)

10. 0

Gleanings frém. far and wide
Station notices; " Those We Love"
National Service session
Newsreel, with Commentary" Silas Marner"
Listen to the band
Close down

GLS(D) rotolee som9. Oa.m, Tunes for the breakfast table
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.45
11. 0
11.30

Radio Church of the Helping Hana
Morning melodies
Little Chapel of Good Cheer
Music in the air
Variety fare
"Melody Lane"

12.15 p.m. Close down
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T Z io AUCKLAND1976 & ¢c,. 280 rm.

6. 0, 7.0 and 8.45 a.m. News from
London

8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9.15 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
10.15 New Education Fellowship session11. O Friendly Road Service of Song12. O Luncheon music
12.15 and 1.15 p.m. News from London
1.30 Piano time
2. 0 ‘The Sunday Radio Matinee
4.30 News from London
4.45 The Diggers’ session (Rod Talbot)5.30 Storytime wit!) Bryan O’Brien6. O A talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singers7. 0 Junior Farrell at the Piano
8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-lowed by "Glimpses of Erin," fea-
turing Dan Foley (first broadcast)8.45 Special programme

9. 0 The Citadel
9.30 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir10. O Under the Crooked Cross: France10.30 Variety11. 0 News from London
11.45 Meditation music
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
£430 & c., 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45 a.m. News from London8.15 A religion for Monday morning8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir10. 0 The World of Sport10.15 New Education Fellowship session10.30 Tusitala, Teller of Tales10.45 In rhythmic tempo11, O Friendly Road Service of Song11.30 The Morning Star: Denny Dennis11.45 Comedy cameo12. © Luncheon programme1.15 p.m. News from London
|2..0. The Sunday Radio Matinee4. 0 Let’s Discover Music
:4.30 News from London

4.45 A session for the Blind People5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Tea-table tuncs
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice6.15 News from London
6.30 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir7. 0 Junior Farrell at the piano8.0 Headline News, followed by"Glimpses of Erin," fer«ringDan Foley8.45 Special programme9.0 The Citadel
9.30 Pageant of Music
10. 0 Under the Crooked Cross: Greece10.30 Siumber session
11. 0 News from London
11.30 Variety programme11.50 Epilogue12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
£430°%& c. 210. mm.

6. 0, 7.0 and 8.45 a.m. News from
London :

8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir

9.15 Around the Bandstand
9.45 New Education Fellowship session
10. O Hospital session (Bob Speirs)
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song
11.15 A budget of popular tunes
12. O The luncheon session
1.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The Sunday Radio Matinee
4.30 News from London
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
5.30 Half-an-hour with Gwen
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir7. 0 Junior Farrell at the Piano (first
broadcast)7.30 Free Education in N.Z. (finalbroadcast)8.0 Headline News

8.45 Special programme
9. 0 The Citadel
9.30 Pageant of Music11. 0. News from London
$2. Close down

Sa
DUNEDIN: 74 $280 kc. 234m.

6. 0, 7.0 and 8.45 a.m. News from
London

8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
10.15 New Education Fellowship session11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song11.30 Selected Recordings12. 0 Listeners’ Favourites
1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 The Sunday Radio Matinee4. 0 . The Diggers’. session4.30 News from London
5. O Storytime with Bryan O’Brien °

5.30 Half an hour with Julian Lee
6. O A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir7.30 Free Education in N.Z.
8. 0 Headline News from London8.45 A Special Programme Ht es9. 0 The Citadef Bai9.30 Pageant of Music i oe
10.30 Dream Time ;

11. 0 News from London
11.30 Music for Sunday12. 0 Close down

O77 PALMERSTON Nth.1400: k ¢. 284m.
5. Op.m. British Bands in Grand Opera6.15 News from London ONG. % ‘

6.30 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir7. 0 There'll Always Be An England7.30 Free Education in New. Zealand(first broadcast)8. 0 Headline News from London9.0 The Citadel 3

9.30 Favourites of the week10. 0 Close down

Listeners Subscriptions.-Changes of addres:
may be made by giving two weeks’ notice tothe Publishing Department "The Listener," Box1070 Wellington
These programmes are correct as we go to
press. Any last-minute alterations will be
announced over the air.

ITSWISE
TO BE
READY

Buyyour
FIRST AID
REQUIREMENTS
from

Bpols
Everyhouseholdshouldbeequlppedfor emergencyFirst Aid. Foryour
guidance; the minimum needs for ahouseholdoffour persons are listed
below.
Thearticles may be purchased sep
aratelyorasacompleteparcel. Buy
yoursnowandkeepthelistcompleteby replacing anything depleted in
everydayuse: Cutoutthisadvertise-
mentforreferencewhenshoppingatBoots.
CottonWool 202: 8d.
AdhesivePlaster I XIJard 9d.
Bandages_ I 2 3d,,
2 2 5d,,3 6d. 2 4d:

Iodine 2 02; I 2d
FlavotanBurnJelly 2 od
SalVolatile I02: I 2d
Lint 207. I Id
2TriangularBandages Iold: I 9d:
SafetyPins Idoz; 6d.
The complete parcel (as listed
above)sentPostFreeforI2/-.Mail
PostalNotetoday

The

BiolgChendl
WELLINGTON258 WILLIS STREE
PALMERSTON NTH__165 The SquareDUNEDIN 192 PRINCES STREET
AUCKLAND 104 QUEEN STREET

Earn5s.to10s.perhour
Writing Showcards and Tickets:Free Mlustrated Booklet shows
youhow tobegin.WriteTo-day.
McKAY'S ART STUDIOS
P.o. BoX 387 WANGANUI


